- 1 -
RoHS
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY / 25A SMD TYPE
EU SERIES
EM Devices Corporation
EM Devices Corporation
September 2025 ERCP25-083-01E

<APPLICATION>
・ Motor control such as window lifter, sun roof, seat, door lock, sliding door, tail gate, washer pump
<PART NUMBER SYSTEM>
EU2 - 2 U 1 SN - TA
        Packing TA: Tape and Reel
        Enclosure SN: Sealed
        Must operate voltage 1:
2:
6.5V
6.0V
        Contact Material U:
Silver oxide complex alloy (Standard)
        Coil Resistance 2:
3:
150Ω
130Ω
        Type EU2: Twin
         EU1: Single
Contact Form
Contact
Material
Coil Nominal
Voltage
Coil Resistance Sealed Type
1 form C x 2 Standard 12VDC 150Ω EU2-2U1SN-TA
1 form C x 2  Standard 12VDC 130Ω EU2-3U2SN-TA
1 form C Standard 12VDC 150Ω EU1-2U1SN-TA
- 2 -
EU SERIES
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY / 25A SMD TYPE
EM Devices Corporation
EM Devices Corporation
September 2025 ERCP25-083-01E
<COIL RATING>
 (Ambient temperature: 20°C)
Coil Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Operating Power
Coil Resistance
(±10%)
Must
Operate Voltage (1)
Must
Release Voltage (1)
12VDC 0.96W 150Ω 6.5VDC 0.6VDC
12VDC 1.1W 130Ω 6.0VDC 0.6VDC
(1) Test by pulse voltage
<SPECIFICATIONS>